Impact AWARE™ 1200D 15.6'" Modern Laptop Backpack

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LOOK SHARP IN AND OUT OF THE OFFICE WITH THIS SLEEK
LOOKING MINIMALISTIC DESIGN BACKPACK. THE BACKPACK
FEATURES A SEPARATE 15.6 INCH LAPTOP COMPARTMENT
AND A ZIPPER FRONT POCKET. THE EXTERIOR MATERIAL AND
LINING IS MADE WITH RECYCLED POLYESTER. WITH AWARE™
TRACER THAT VALIDATES THE GENUINE USE OF RECYCLED
MATERIALS. EACH BAG HAS REUSED 32.7 0.5L PET BOTTLES.
2% OF PROCEEDS OF EACH IMPACT PRODUCT SOLD WILL BE
DONATED TO WATER.ORG. PVC FREE.
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MATERIAL
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

CHARITY

XD Xclusive

Recycled polyethylene terephthalate
Recycled polyethylene terephthalate
black

Black

Screen transfer

564

584

Polybag and bulk

36X5

42.5X35X49.5

12

4202929190

CHN

15

4.35
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