Impact AWARETM 1200D 15.6'' Modern Laptop Backpack

Nordmaged or type unknown

LOOK SHARP IN AND OUT OF THE OFFICE WITH THIS SLEEK LOOKING MINIMALISTIC DESIGN BACKPACK. THE BACKPACK FEATURES A SEPARATE 15.6 INCH LAPTOP COMPARTMENT AND A ZIPPER FRONT POCKET. THE EXTERIOR MATERIAL AND LINING IS MADE WITH RECYCLED POLYESTER. WITH AWARETM TRACER THAT VALIDATES THE GENUINE USE OF RECYCLED MATERIALS. EACH BAG HAS REUSED 32.7 0.5L PET BOTTLES. 2% OF PROCEEDS OF EACH IMPACT PRODUCT SOLD WILL BE DONATED TO WATER.ORG. PVC FREE.

BRAND	XD Xclusive
MATERIAL	Recycled polyethylene terephthalate
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Recycled polyethylene terephthalate
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	564
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	584
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	36X5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	42.5X35X49.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	12
INTRACODE	4202929190
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	15
TOTAL CO2(KG)	4.35
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Bags & Travel
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Laptop backpacks
CHARITY	Water.org